District I

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

District II

1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210 District III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

District IV

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department OIL CONSERVATIONDIVISION

1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 Revised October 12, 2005

Submit to Appropriate District Office

State Lease - 4 Copies

Fee Lease - 3 Copies

☐ AMENDED REPORT

	PI Number		<u>WELL LO</u>			<u>EAGE DEDIC</u>				
30-015-2152	•		' Pool Code		'Pool Name MAROON CLIFFS WILDCAT (ATOKA)					
Property Code				'Property Name					'Well Number	
		BIG E	DDY UNIT						44	
OGRID N	lo.	Operator Name							Elevation	
001801		BEPCO, L.P.						33	3304.7' GL	
					10 Surface	Location				
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Id:		North/South line	Feet from the	East/Wes	st line	County
Н	16	21S	30E	1	1980	NORTH	660	EAST	EDDY	
		L	¹¹ B	ottom H	ole Location I	f Different From	m Surface			
UL or lot no.	ot no. Section		Range			North/South line	Feet from the	Feet from the East/West line		County
" Dedicated Acres	" Joint or	· Infili	"Consolidation	Code "O	rder No.					
320	0 N									
No allowable v livision.	vill be ass	igned to	this complet	tion until a	all interests have	been consolidated	or a non-standar	d unit has bee	en approved b	y the
16						1	17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and comple			
				li l		1 1	the best of my	knowledge and belief, a	nd that this organizatio	n either owns a

16

BEPCO, L.P.

BEPCO, L.P.

BEPCO, L.P.

BIG Eddy Unit

18SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that at the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of activation shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of activation on this plat was plotted from field notes of activation on this plat was plotted from field notes of activation on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief.

Date of Survey

Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor:

NE EXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSIC WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C-12 Effective 1-1-65

676

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Well No Perry R. Bass Big Eddy Unit 44 Section 16 21 South 30 East Eddy time Constion of Well: 1**9**80 660 North East feet from the line and teet from the line Gerand . Francisov. Producing Format: Per. Dedicated Acceage: Morrow 3304.7 Wildcat 320 Arres 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below, 2 If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). MAY 5 1975 3 If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc? ARTESIA, OFFICE If answer is "ves," type of consolidation If answer is "no." list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (I'se reverse side of this form if necessary.), No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commissicn. CERTIFICATION PERRY R. BASS PERRY R BASS E-5230 E-5230 + I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the George A. PERRY R. BASS PERRY R. BASS E-5230 Staff Petrol. Engr. E-5230 - 660'-Bass **BEU #44** April 18, 1975 PERRY R. BASS PERRY R. BASS I her-by certify that the well location E-5230 E-5230 shown on this plot was plotted from field of actual surveys made by me or PERRY R. BASS E-5230 January 20, 1975